
Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 MARIYAM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF A (FTHR)

AMBAT HOUSE, 
PULLIKKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

2 01/01/2026 Mubassira K P YOONUS ALI P P 
(HSBN)

Pallathanpadiyan house, 
Part 7, cholakkulam, 
melattur, melattur, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

3 01/01/2026 MASITHA M P SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

4 01/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Kathiyammu (MTHR) 12/244, Madampara, 
Arakkuparamba, 
Arakkuparamba, 

679341, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 Abhinav T R Rajmohan T (FTHR) Thottingal House, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

6 01/01/2026 Fathima Fidha C P Mohammed Shafi 
Pathiramanna (HSBN)

Pathiramanna, 
Chemmaniyod, 
Chemmaniyod, 

Chemmaniyod, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

7 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
PULLARIKKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 01/01/2026 Hamza Mohammed 
Haneefa 

Khadeeja Kumbalakuzhi 
(MTHR)

374, Alumkoottam, 
Pathaikara, Cherukara, 
679340, Perinthalmanna

  

9 01/01/2026 ASNARUBI T UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 01/01/2026 SHIMNA T UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

11 01/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA P NOUSHAD ALI P 
(FTHR)

PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
A 

JAFAR (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE P 

O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHARAFUDHEEN  AP

SUDHEER AP (FTHR) ALPATTA, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 01/01/2026 JASEENA C K JAFAR (HSBN) KAVUNDATH, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 01/01/2026 ABOOBACKER SAIDALI (FTHR) PERINGODEN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 01/01/2026 Muhammed Favas k Faisal (FTHR) KUNDUMPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

17 01/01/2026 SHAMLA C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHORAMPATTA, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 01/01/2026 Muhammad Anfaz Abdul Khader K P 
(FTHR)

Kalakappara House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi P O, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

19 01/01/2026 FATHIMA AFEEFA 
NASRIN 

ASHRAF (FTHR) KOZHIPPATTIL, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HABEEB 

HAMSA (FTHR) ARIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIDAN 
K

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 01/01/2026 RUSHDA K T RAFEEQ K T (FTHR) KOLTHODI HOUSE, 
UCHARAKKADAVU, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE 

POST, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

23 01/01/2026 NAJUMUNNISA LUKKMANUL 
HAKKEEM (HSBN)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 01/01/2026 Ansidha Aboobacker Aboobacker C (FTHR) 93, Cheerangal House, 
Kappuparamb, 
Thazhekkode, 

Thazhekkode West, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

25 01/01/2026 SINAN C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHORAMPATTA, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 01/01/2026 RAMSHEENA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KAKKENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 01/01/2026 ADIL T K AKBAR T K (FTHR) THATTASSEREY 
KALATHIL, 

VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZAL 
C  

ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

CHATHULLI, 
CHERUKARA, 
CHERUKARA, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

29 01/01/2026 FAIZAL CP ABBAS CP (FTHR) CHATTIPARAMBAN, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 01/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA C ANWAR C (FTHR) 580 /
CHERIYALICHATH 

HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 01/01/2026 THAMEEMA 
NASREEN K 

ASHARAF K (FTHR) KIZHAKKAN HOUSE, 
THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 01/01/2026 RABIYATHUL 
NASIYA S 

UMMER S (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 01/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif  K P Alavikutty K P  (FTHR) Kundumpurath, 
Kuruvambalam, 
Kuruvambalam, 

Kuruvambalam, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

34 01/01/2026 KHADEEJA NIHALA MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB 

KALLIPARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

421/1 
KALLIPARAMBIL, 

MURUVATHPARAMBU, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAD T 

MUHAMMED 
NAJMUDHEEN T 

(FTHR)

THACHAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 01/01/2026 SAHLA FARVIN muhammed irshad k 
(HSBN)

kunnath house, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 01/01/2026 SHAHANA MUJEEB 
RAHIMAN  

YOUNUS ALI K 
(HSBN)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 01/01/2026 RIYA P MOHAMMED 
RISVAN M P (HSBN)

MUDAPPILASSERY 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

CHEMMANIYODE P 
O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 01/01/2026 Abdul Azeez 
Charakkattu Thodi 

Mohamed Charakkattu 
Thodi (FTHR)

Charakkattu Thodi, 
Pacheeri, Kariavattom, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

40 01/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI HYDRUS HAJI (HSBN) PALLATH, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

41 01/01/2026 SHAHINA SHERIN K ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

42 01/01/2026 Fathimath Sabeeha K P MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN M P (HSBN)

MELEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HIND C MOHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

CHIRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SABIRA  

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

NAYARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SANTHAPURAM,PATTIKKAD 
POST, 

KARIIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

45 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M 
P 

ANWAR M P (FTHR) MUDAPPILASSERI 
HOUSE, 

UCHARAKKADAVU, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 01/01/2026 Shamna Sherin K K Muhammed Anas 
(HSBN)

MANIKKANTHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

47 01/01/2026 NAJIL AHAMED M SAKEER HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

MATTUMMATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 01/01/2026 BASILA  K K ALI   K K (FTHR) KARIKKIDAMKUNNAN, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 01/01/2026 HASSAIN 
KUNDUKAVIL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNDUKAVIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 01/01/2026 SHAFNA SHANI P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

297 Parakkal House, 
Chemmala, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chemmalasseri, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

51 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD 

NOUSHAD  K (FTHR) KUNDUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 01/01/2026 HARSHA FEBIN C MOHAMMED  ABU 
SALIH C (HSBN)

CHEMMALA, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

53 01/01/2026 SHAHLA THASNI P MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K (HSBN)

KANJIRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

54 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAN V 

SAKKARIYA (FTHR) VALLOORAN 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 01/01/2026 NASRIYA C MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (HSBN)

PATTUKUTH HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K P ABDUL NAZAR K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 01/01/2026 NASHIDA C MANSOOR ALI C 
(HSBN)

CHERKAYIL HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

P O, 678601, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

58 01/01/2026 FARSIQ RAHMAN N 
M 

FASALU RAHMAN N 
M (FTHR)

7/215- A 
NADAKALATHIL 

MARUTHAMPARA, 
MARUTHAMPARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 01/01/2026 AYISHA U MOITHEEN (HSBN) PULIYAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE P 
O, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 01/01/2026 MUNEERA K V MUHAMMED SADIK 
A (HSBN)

121B/ARANGODAN, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 01/01/2026 HIBA P K HASHIM SHAMIR V 
(HSBN)

VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, KARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

62 01/01/2026 Fathimath Sajna V Mohammed Aslam  
(HSBN)

Kongath House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi P O, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

63 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFAD YAHIYA U (FTHR) UROTHODI HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

64 01/01/2026 SAMIYYA SHABANA 
K

ABDU MANAF K T 
(HSBN)

KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 01/01/2026 SHAHMA SANA T ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THACHAMPATTA, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

66 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHANA 
V K 

MUHAMMED 
SHIHABUDHEEN V K 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 01/01/2026 ADHIL C T USMAN (FTHR) CHELAKKATTUTHODI, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

68 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K

FAISAL (FTHR) KUNDUMPURATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 01/01/2026 MUBASHIRA E P BASHEER E P (FTHR) ERATTAPPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MELKULANGARA, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

70 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOORUDHEEN 

MAMMU (FTHR) KANDENGAYI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHANA 
V K 

MUHAMMED 
SHIHABUDHEEN V K 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKANDATHIL, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA 
VILLAGE, THOOTHA 

P O, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

72 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAZ T 

ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THACHAMPATTA, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 01/01/2026 SHEREEJA P SAKKEER  HUSSAIN 
E K (HSBN)

ELAMPULAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
EDAPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERY, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 01/01/2026 safvana A MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

12/276, PUTHOOR, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 01/01/2026 SAFNA C P SAINULABID 
CHENAYIL (HSBN)

CHENAYIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

76 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD C 

ABDUL NASAR C 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 01/01/2026 SANIYA BATHOOL ABDUL GAFOOR E K 
(FTHR)

ERIKKALIKKAL, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL 

MUNEER (FTHR) MURAVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 01/01/2026 ANSHINA SHERIN K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNDATH, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 01/01/2026 RIFANA THASNI A JAFAR A (FTHR) ARATAN HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLI , 

KALATHILAKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLI PO, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

82 01/01/2026 Rashida P Shabeeb  m (HSBN) MANKADA 
KUZHIYIL, 

MANIKKAPARAMBA, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

83 01/01/2026 Febeena abdurahman (HSBN) Anikkattil, thazhekode, 
thazhekode, thazhekode, 
679341, perinthalmanna

  

84 01/01/2026 Fathima Shabna M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 290, THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 01/01/2026 NAFEESA KUNJAYAMU (FTHR) KAVUNDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUPARAMBA, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 01/01/2026 Fasmina P K Mohammed Salafi E K 
(HSBN)

Ekarakkattil, 
Kariavattom, Vettathur, 
Mannarmala, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

87 01/01/2026 Haneefa muhammed kutty 
(FTHR)

cholapparambath, 
thirunarayanapuram, 

pulamanthole, 
pulamanthole, 679323, 

perinthalmanna

  

88 01/01/2026 HAMZA 
KUNDUKAVIL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNDUKAVIL, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

89 01/01/2026 SAMEEA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PATHATH HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 01/01/2026 RINSHIDA E T KUNCHAYAMU 
(FTHR)

EDAMANATHODI, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 01/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
RAYAN T K 

MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA T K 

(FTHR)

THODUKUZHI 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, OLIPPUZHA, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 01/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA P V ABDUL LATHEEF PV 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 01/01/2026 safvana a muhammedali (FTHR) 276, alayan puthoor, 
arakkuparamba, 

arakkuparamba, 679341, 
perinthalmanna

  

94 01/01/2026 DILFAN PAROTTIL AZEES M (MTHR) PAROTTIL HOUSE, 
PATHIRIKODE, 
EDAPPATTA, 

PATHIRIKODE, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

95 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 55 
MAIL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 01/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR JUMAILA ABDUL 
NAZAR (WIFE)

89-4/VATTUPARA, 
KALATHILAKKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 01/01/2026 FABINA SHERIN K P MUHAMMED NAVAS 
P K (HSBN)

POTTAKULATHIL, 
PALATHOLE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
JABIN T 

HAMZA T (FTHR) THANIYAN, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEER 
P

HUSSAIN P (FTHR) POOKODAN HOUSE, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 01/01/2026 RAMLATH YOUSEF M P (HSBN) MAMPATTA 
PARAMBIL, 

CHOLAKKULAM, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

101 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA  C P MAMMEDUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUVAPPALY, 
KARIAVATTAM, 
KARIAVATTAM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 01/01/2026 SABNA 
PILAKKADAN 

KHALID (FTHR) PILAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
POST, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 01/01/2026 Haneena Abdul Hameed Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Kiliyangal, 
Mannarmala, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

104 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAFSAL 
E P

JAFAR (FTHR) ERASSERI 
PALLIYALIL, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 01/01/2026 RAHANA  M MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

MELEDATH HOUSE, 
CHOLAKKULAM, 

MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 01/01/2026 Husna K ASHARAF ALI (FTHR) KAVUNGATHODI, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

107 01/01/2026 KHALID MUHAMMED (FTHR) 29/18, 
THEKKINKODE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 01/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
POOKODAN 

MOIDUTTY P (FTHR) POOKADAN HOUSE, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 01/01/2026 SUJITHA T ARUN C P (HSBN) CHUNDEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 01/01/2026 NAFIA FARSANA MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

KOTTILINGAL, 
MUTHIRAMANNA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADINAN K T 

ABDUL RAFEEK K T 
(FTHR)

KUNDANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE 
POST, 679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 01/01/2026 Sajad Mohammed (FTHR) Pulikkuzhiyan, 
Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode West, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

113 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZREEN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) SMRUTHI, 
PULLIKKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 01/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA A JAHFER A (FTHR) ARABI HOUSE, 
ALUNGAL, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
P K 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER P (FTHR)

286/
PALAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, MANAZHI 

NAGAR, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 01/01/2026 SUHAIRAMOL C HAMSA C (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, NORTH 
PALOOR, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 01/01/2026 mohammed rafeek moidunni (FTHR) kottilingal, 
Muthiramanna, 

Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode west, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

118 01/01/2026 Abdul Hameed 
Kiliyengal 

Mohammed (FTHR) Kiliyengal, 
Mannarmala, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

119 01/01/2026 AYISHA SAMEEHA SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkedil House, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole U P, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

120 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANID E 

MOHAMMED 
SUDEER E (FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 01/01/2026 LABEEBA M SUHAIL (HSBN) ALPATTA HOUSE, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 01/01/2026 RAJASREE C SIVAN (HSBN) LIFE APPARTMENT 
BLOCK 1/8, 
OLINKARA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 01/01/2026 RIZA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
ATHANI, MELATTUR 

VILLAGE, 
KIZHAKKUMPADAM 

POST, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 01/01/2026 ATHIRA K HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHISSERI HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

125 01/01/2026 NOORJAHAN YOUSAF P (HSBN) PATTANAN HOUSE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 01/01/2026 ASWIN CHERIYIL RAGHAVAN C (FTHR) CHERIYIL, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 01/01/2026 SABIRA MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) SMRUTHI, 
PULLIKKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID V 

HAMZA V (FTHR) VAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLIKKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 01/01/2026 Faisal M T 
Maliyakkalthodo

Mohammed Ali 
Maliyakkalthodi (FTHR)

Maliyakkalthodi, 
Poovathani, Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

130 01/01/2026 FARSANA P T FAISAL (HSBN) KANAKKANCHERY, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

131 01/01/2026 YOUSEF M P MOHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MAMPATTA 
PARAMBIL, 

CHOLAKKULAM, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER E 

MUHAMMED 
SUDEER E (FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 

ANAMANGAD POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PANAKKADA, 
THEKKEPURAM, 
VAZHENKADA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 01/01/2026 AFNITHA N MUHAMMED (FTHR) NECHEERITHODI, 
PARAMBU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

135 01/01/2026 Farshana  K Muhammed Shafeekh 
(HSBN)

Kallethodi 
Purayampalliyalil, 

Valapuram, 
Pulamanthole, 

Valapuram, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

136 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASI K ASSAINAR K (FTHR) KALAKKANDAN, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

137 01/01/2026 SUFAIJA MOLE K T AHAMMED AMEEN C 
(HSBN)

CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 01/01/2026 siyad  Abdul Hakkeem (FTHR) Kizhakkanad, 
Narikkumukpara, 

Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

139 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HENSA T SHAUKATHALI T 
(FTHR)

11/344-B 
THUDIKODAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 01/01/2026 prajil sethumadhavan (FTHR) 8/380, puthoor, 
arakkuparamba, 

arakkuparamba, 679341, 
perinthalmanna

  

141 01/01/2026 MUBASHIRA  CP MUHAMMED ALI  CP 
(FTHR)

CHERIPURATH, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKKARA, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

142 01/01/2026 JASEENA T  SAYYID JABBAR M 
(HSBN)

MOOLAYIL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 01/01/2026 SAHEER V MOHAMMED FIROZ 
BABU V (FTHR)

VALIYATHODI, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

144 01/01/2026 MOIDEEN MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALLANGADAN, 
PALOLIPARAMBA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 01/01/2026 NIDHA  P M USMAN  P M (FTHR) PATHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, VENGOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 01/01/2026 MUSTHAFA SABIRA (WIFE) SMRUTHI, 
PULLIKKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 01/01/2026 AMINA P ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ SAINUL ABID (FTHR) PALASSERI HOUSE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 01/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM SAIDALI (FTHR) KAVUNGALTHODI, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

150 01/01/2026 SAKKEER 
KANAKKANCHERI 

VEERANKUTTY 
KANAKKANCHERI 

(FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERI P 
O, 679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 01/01/2026 Mohammed Farhan C 
Chungath

Hamza Chungath 
(FTHR)

Chungath, Poovathani, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

152 01/01/2026 HASHIM K ABDUL HAKKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKANAD, 
ADIYAPPURAM, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE  
WEST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 01/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH ABIDA (MTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

154 01/01/2026 JUSAILA SHERIN P P MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN (HSBN)

MALAVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

155 01/01/2026 Faneesha c h MUHAMMED C H 
(FTHR)

436, T N PURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

156 01/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA T SAFEER (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
CHERUKARA, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 01/01/2026 SHAHANA NASRIN E MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (HSBN)

MANIKKAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA VIA, 
ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 01/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER 
VAZAKATUTHODI 

FASEELA (WIFE) VAZAKATHUTHODI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

159 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA N 
T 

MOHAMMED 
NECHEERI THODI 

(FTHR)

NECHEERI THODI, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

160 01/01/2026 REEMA A UMMER AMBATT 
(FTHR)

AMBATT HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 
EDAYATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISHAN ABDUL JALEEL V T 
(FTHR)

VILAKATHODI 
VEEDU, KAKKOOTH, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

PO, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

162 01/01/2026 muhammedali faseela (WIFE) VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

ABDUL NAZAR T 
(FTHR)

THACHAMPATTA, 
KAPPU, 

VETTATHUR, 
THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEBA  SHAJITHA (MTHR) Melethil, 
Thannerpanthal, 

Pathaikkara, 
Pathaikkara, 

Pathaikkara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

165 01/01/2026 NOURIN T RAFEEK T  (FTHR) THACHAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 01/01/2026 NAPHEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KOOTTUPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 01/01/2026 Shifana Sharin Hussain (FTHR) Kalayil, Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

168 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA M A ABDUL RIYAS BAVA 
M A (FTHR)

MUSLIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 01/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K MOHAMED K (FTHR) Kodangadan, 
Muthiramanna, 

Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode west, 

679341, Perinthalmanna

  

170 01/01/2026 RIYAS MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PODIYATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KOLATHUR P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 01/01/2026 Shinsha P T SANTHOSH P T 
(FTHR)

PUNNAPPATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 01/01/2026 ASHRAF MUHAMMED  (FTHR) PADUVAN PADATH, 
VAZHENKADA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

VAZHENKADA POST, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 01/01/2026 Fathimathul Barjees   P T Abdurahiman  
Karuthodan (HSBN)

Karuthodan, Kattuppara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

174 01/01/2026 JINSHA BEEGAM M T MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P (HSBN)

PARANTHODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
P 

ABDUL NAZER P 
(FTHR)

PERUNDA HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 01/01/2026 SHAHID P P AYISHABEEVI (WIFE) KOOTTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINJAREKULAMBU, 
MOORKKANAND, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 01/01/2026 ABBAS  P M MUHAMMAD 
VAPPUTTY (FTHR)

PATHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR  

VILLAGE, 
CHEMMANIYODE  P 

O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 01/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER 
POOVAKUNDIL 

ALYAMMU 
POOVAKUNDIL 

(FTHR)

POOVAKUNDIL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 01/01/2026 ASHEEKA NESSRI V NOORUL AMEEN 
(FTHR)

VAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, PANAMBI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE WEST 

POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

180 01/01/2026 THASLEEMA K T JAHAFAR (HSBN) PARAPPALLATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KULATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 01/01/2026 Souda Hussain (HSBN) Kalayil, Vattaparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

182 01/01/2026 AMINA MOL BASIL 
ABOOBACKER 

(HSBN)

MODIYIL KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 01/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK P ALAVI MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

PAKKATH HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 01/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMIDHA K 

ANAS P (HSBN) PUNCHAYIL HOUSE, 
PUTHOOR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

PO, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 01/01/2026 RUMAISHA P T ABDU RAHMAN 
MALAYIL (HSBN)

MALAYIL HOUE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

186 01/01/2026 SHAHABAN ALI N M SAKKEER HUSAIN N 
M (FTHR)

7/240 
NADAKALATHIL 

MARUTHAMPARA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 01/01/2026 MISHAB C T  Abdul azeez ct  (FTHR) Chengarathodi house, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 01/01/2026 GEETHA P MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

THEVARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANAMANGAD, 
ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA PO, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

189 01/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KALLETHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 01/01/2026 FAISAL MON P P ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

Palappetti House, 
Manathumangalam, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna Post, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

191 01/01/2026 NAVAS P ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
P O, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

192 01/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN 
MALAYIL 

NAFEESA (MTHR) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

193 01/01/2026 NUSHAIBA A P ISMAYIL (HSBN) PAZHATHODI 
HOUSE, ELAD, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 01/01/2026 AMJAD M UNNEEN M (FTHR) MUTTIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARA, VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 01/01/2026 SHAHEER   K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KASAVIL HOUSE, 
PULLIKKUTH, 

MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 01/01/2026 KHADEEJA KOYAMMU (HSBN) PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 01/01/2026 FAISAL MON P P ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTI HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

198 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

199 01/01/2026 srinchu k aneesh n (HSBN) neelamthodi, pathaikara, 
perinthalmanna, 

pathaikara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

200 01/01/2026 SIDHEEQUE MOHAMMED (FTHR) ANIKKADAN HOUSE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 01/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ M SALEENA (WIFE) MEPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

202 01/01/2026 SAREENA MOL RABEEH (HSBN) VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 01/01/2026 Tasleem Banu A K Muhammed Ramees S 
A (HSBN)

Pattani House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniyakurissi  P O, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

204 01/01/2026 HASNA A K SALEEM A P (HSBN) AKKAPARAMBIL, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA    P 

NAZER P (FTHR) PULIKADA, 
THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMNANNA

  

206 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
M K

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MARUKARA HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

207 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

CHEERAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

208 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA K

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KASAVIL HOUSE, 
PULLIKUTH, 
MELATTUR 
VILLAGE, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

209 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH HISANA 
K 

HASAINAR K (FTHR) KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

THATTARAKKAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 676503, 
PERINTHAMANNA 

THALUK

  

210 01/01/2026 HASSAN P HAMZA (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, J 
N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA A 
K 

BASHEER A (FTHR) ATHIKKODAN, 
MUTHUKKUMPURAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

MATTARAKKAL, 
679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

212 01/01/2026 shahir BASHEER (FTHR) PUTHANKOD, 
ANJILANGADI, 
EDAPPATTA, 

VELLIYANCHERI, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 01/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM P P KAMMU KUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PALAPETTI HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 01/01/2026 NASLA SHERIN K MOHAMMED 
RAHOOF V K (HSBN)

VELLOORKAVIL, 
THEKKEPURAM, 
VAZHENKADA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

215 01/01/2026 Fidha Sumin NAZEER BABU V 
(FTHR)

VALLOORAN, 
AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE P O, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 01/01/2026 SHAFLA NASREEN K MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB T (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

217 01/01/2026 MAJIDA THASNI T K ALI RASHID (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAD, ELAD P O, 

679340, ELAMKULAM

  

218 01/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHIHABUDEEN K 

SHAHLA YASMIN T 
(WIFE)

7/291/A5, Kakkooth, 
Perinthalmanna, 

Perinthalmann, 679322, 
Perinthalmann

  

219 01/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN K ISMAIL  K (FTHR) KOLLARUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

220 01/01/2026 Saheerkhan T MASTHAN (FTHR) THUVVAKKADAN, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

221 01/01/2026 SAJITHA  P SAINUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PATHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANIYODE, 
MELATTUR  

VILLAGE, 
CHEMMANIYODE P 

O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 01/01/2026 NOORJAHAN V MUHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN (HSBN)

AMBATTUPARAMBIL, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB T 

ABDUL  ASEES 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL  HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

MANNARMALA P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

224 01/01/2026 SAFEENA P YOOSAF (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA  

P O, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 01/01/2026 MOIDEEN MOHAMMED (FTHR) PATHATH, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 01/01/2026 ASHIFA MOL C AJMAL SHAHAD  C 
(HSBN)

CHERUKODEN 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

227 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
P T 

UMMER (FTHR) POKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 01/01/2026 ANANDU K P RAJAGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

KOOTHUPARAMBIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 01/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN  K ISMAIL  K (FTHR) KOLLARUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH JINSHA 
SHERIN P 

MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

PATHARI HOUSE, J N 
ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 01/01/2026 HANNA HASBI K T HANEEFA K T (FTHR) KALLETHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHEED E P 

HAMZA E P (FTHR) ERASSREY 
PALLIYALIL, 
EDATHARA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

233 01/01/2026 SHIMNA JABIN E K BUSHAR (MTHR) NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

PALATHOLE, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 01/01/2026 Aboobacker Khaleel Haji (FTHR) Kalliparambil, 
Kunnappally, 
Pathaikkara, 

Kunnappally, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

235 01/01/2026 NUSHAIBA N P SAKKEER 
NARACHITHODI 

(HSBN)

NARACHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

236 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB K K 

KUNHUMUHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

KORAKKAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 01/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA P T UMMER (FTHR) POKKATTU THODI, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 01/01/2026 AMEEN MUHAMMED 
P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

POTHENGAL HOUSE, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE POST, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

239 01/01/2026 SUHAIRA BEEGUM MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 01/01/2026 THOYYIBA P SHAFEEQ P (HSBN) PULAKKADU 
HOUSE, 

ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD K T 

HABUUBULLA K T 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

242 01/01/2026 ramees abdulla (FTHR) 12/413, kothapurath, 
arakkuparamba, 

arakkuparamba, 679341, 
perinthalmanna

  

243 01/01/2026 FARHAN 
MUHAMMED C 

MUHAMMED ALI C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 01/01/2026 Shameem Hassan HASAINAR (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI, 
VALAYAMMOOCHI, 

PATHAKKARA, 
kunnappally, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

245 01/01/2026 FATHIMA MUBEENA 
M 

SHAJAHAN M (HSBN) MALLISSERY, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 01/01/2026 ASMILA C K ASMABI C K (MTHR) CHOLAKKUNNAN, 
MARUTHANGAD, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

247 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER  K P

KUNHAMU  K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHUPEEDIKA, 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

248 01/01/2026 Muhammed Fayize M K Saidhalavi M K (FTHR) Muchirikottil House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi P O, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

249 01/01/2026 ANSHIDA M T MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

MUNDANATTUTHODI, 
VALAPURAM, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 01/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA A FAKRUDHEEN ALI 
(FTHR)

AKKAPARAMBIL, 
ELAMKULAM, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

251 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SANIN 
N 

ABDUL RAZAL N 
(FTHR)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

252 01/01/2026 MAIMOONA MAMMU (HSBN) KATTEKKATT, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 01/01/2026 ALEEMA  MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

254 01/01/2026 ASMABI ALI NAVAS (HSBN) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM 
U P, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

255 01/01/2026 Fathimathul Hiba P MOHAMMED FIROZ 
(FTHR)

PATTAMBI, 
PONNIYAKURISSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

256 01/01/2026 KUNHIMUHAMMED UNEEN (FTHR) THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

257 01/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHA 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 

PULLIKUTH, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR POST, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 01/01/2026 FASNA FIROSE K U FIROSE K U (FTHR) KANNAMTHODI 
UPPILTHODI, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

259 01/01/2026 RASMIYA K ABDULLA (FTHR) 413/A, 
KOTHAPURATH, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

260 01/01/2026 NAFEESA KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM 
POST, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

261 01/01/2026 SANA P T ISMAIL P T (FTHR) PULAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

262 01/01/2026 HASEENA THASNI T UNAIS V (HSBN) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 01/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim MUHAMMED FIROS 
(FTHR)

PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURISSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

264 01/01/2026 Mohammed Raees K P Abdul Rasheed K P 
(FTHR)

Kalakappara House, 
Ponniyakurissi, 
Perinthalmanna, 

Ponniyakurissi P O, 
679322, Perinthalmanna

  

265 01/01/2026 AMAN FIAS FASEELA (MTHR) CHIRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KANNKOTTUCHIRA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

266 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHAD P 

BASHEER  P (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
POOVATHANI, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

267 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P T 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SALAM (FTHR)

PERIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKURUSSI, 
ELAMKULAM, ELAD 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

268 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAWAZ O

SAIDALAVI O (FTHR) OTTAYATH HOUSE, 
ODAMALA, 

ANAMANGAD, 
VALAMKULAM P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPEEDIKA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

270 01/01/2026 ANVER SADIK USMAN PARAYIL 
(FTHR)

Parayil House, 
Manathumangalam, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

271 01/01/2026 Juberiyath M P Remlath (MTHR) Mambattaparambil 
House, Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode, 
Thazhekode West Post, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

272 01/01/2026 SOOSANNAMMA MATHEW (HSBN) MODIYIL, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

273 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAN 
C T 

ALI C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODI, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

274 01/01/2026 ALKA NUSAIBA MOHAMMED 
ASHMIL P (HSBN)

PATHATH HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

275 01/01/2026 LISNA T T  YAHKOOB (HSBN) KALLAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

276 01/01/2026 SHADIL KAREEM K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KOMBANEZHUTH 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 01/01/2026 FATHIMA AL VAFA MOHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

278 01/01/2026 AMEEN AZHAR C M SUNIL BAVA C M 
(FTHR)

CHOLAMUGHATH 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE  

WEST, THAZHEKODE 
WEST POST, 679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 01/01/2026 RASHID P P NASAR P (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

ELAMKULAM, ELAD 
P O, 679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

280 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED GOUS 
K P

MUHAMMED (FTHR) 20/104-4 
KAVATHUMPEEDIKA, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

281 01/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
T 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

282 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN K FAISAL HAKK (FTHR) Kizhakkethil House, 
Pulamanthole U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

283 01/01/2026 Liya Jawhara A Anees M T (HSBN) Alikkal, Pallikuth, 
Kariavattom, Pattikkad, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

284 01/01/2026 ADIL AHMED SHAJEER (FTHR) NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 01/01/2026 MARIYA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KUNNATHUMPEEDIKA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

286 01/01/2026 Ameera SHIHAS (HSBN) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
OOTTY ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

287 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PATHIRAMANNA 
HOUSE, VENGOOR 
POST, MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR POST, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

288 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASI A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

VAILONGARA, 
ANGADIPPUARAM, 

PUTHANANGDI, 
679321, 

PERITHALMANNA

  

289 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SWALIHA 
K 

HASSAN (FTHR) KOONAMKUTTY, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

290 01/01/2026 AYISHATH RINSHA P ABDULLA P (FTHR) 11/377-A 
PEROOKADAN, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

291 01/01/2026 ASIFA P SHOUKKATHALI N 
(HSBN)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOOTH, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

292 01/01/2026 Muhammad Shaylon A Abdulla (FTHR) Adayattu House, 
Ponniakurssi, 

Perinthalmanna, 
Ponniakurssi, 679322, 

Perinthalmanna

  

293 01/01/2026 SAJITHA ABU (HSBN) VALACHUKETTI 
HOUSE, 

AMMINIKKAD, 
THAZHEKODE, 
AMMINIKKAD, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

294 01/01/2026 SANA T DULKIFLI K (HSBN) KALLAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

295 01/01/2026 ASEEM ABDULLA ABDUL NAVAS M K 
(FTHR)

MANKADAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 01/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
AKKATE 

JASMINA (WIFE) 389/AKKATE, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 01/01/2026 MEHRUNNISA V I MOHAMMED 
SHIHABUDHEEN K 

(HSBN)

KUNNAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA POST, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

298 01/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN P M RIYAS E (HSBN) EROOTH HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE P 

O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 01/01/2026 MAIMUNA M K SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
T (HSBN)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

300 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED  
NISHAD  K

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KALAMTHODI  
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

301 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUREEN 
K 

SULFIKKER K (FTHR) Kizhakkethil House, 
Pulamanthole U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

302 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P HUSSAIN (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

303 01/01/2026 MOHAMMAD REBIN 
P 

ABBAS P (FTHR) PATTANI HOUSE, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE P 

O, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

304 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M T MUHAMMED 
RASHEED M T (FTHR)

MUNDANATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

VALAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 01/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNA T K  

HAMSA (FTHR) 335, PUTHOOR, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

306 01/01/2026 RAZAL A T AMJATH BABU A T 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

307 01/01/2026 NISIA MUMTHAS V IBRAHIM K (HSBN) KALLAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

308 01/01/2026 AMINA MASHITHA C 
T 

HAMZA (FTHR) CHANKUVAN 
THODI, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

309 01/01/2026 SILPA  K S SHANMUGHAN  K  P 
(FTHR)

KEDAR HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

310 01/01/2026 Mohammed Aflah P K Ummar (FTHR) Pulikkada, Pacheeri, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

311 01/01/2026 Rinu Farhana Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Thekketil, Pulamanthole 
UP, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

312 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAHANA N 

MUHAMMED 
SHAHID C (HSBN)

CHANNARI HOUSE, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

313 01/01/2026 FATHIMABI KHALID (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 01/01/2026 FAZAL A T AMJATH BABU A T 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, J N ROAD, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA 

P O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 01/01/2026 RASEENA JABIN N ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) NJELIYATHODI, 
CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

316 01/01/2026 NOURIN M HAMEED (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAJEED K S 

ABDUL SALEEM K A 
(FTHR)

KALASHUM KADU, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 01/01/2026 Shakeeba T Muhammed Musthafa 
(HSBN)

Karadan, Pacheeri, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

319 01/01/2026 SIDDIQUL FAHIZ S S SHAHID AHMED 
(FTHR)

Vettan Thodi, 
Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

320 01/01/2026 Shakeeba T Muhammed Musthafa 
(HSBN)

Karadan, Pacheeri, 
Kariavattom, 

Mannarmala, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

321 01/01/2026 JUNAID P P KUNHAHAMMED 
HAJI P P (FTHR)

PALLATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKULAM, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

322 01/01/2026 AHSANA P JAFAR P (FTHR) PAZHAMKULAYAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

323 01/01/2026 sreenath viswanathan k (FTHR) kottekkad, pathaikkara, 
pathaikkara, 

pathaikkara, 679322, 
perinthalmanna

  

324 01/01/2026 KOLLARAN 
MOHAMMED 

AYISHA (WIFE) KOLLARAN, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

MELATTUR, 
CHEMMANIYODE, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

325 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

THAIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
BIDATHI, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA POST, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

326 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAFNA K 

ABU K (FTHR) KOLAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
ANAMANGAD 

VILLAGE, THOOTHA 
P O, 679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

327 01/01/2026 FASMINA A ASLAM ALI P (HSBN) PACHEERI, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 01/01/2026 HASEENA JAFAR (HSBN) MARUTHAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 01/01/2026 ARSHAD KHAN T JAFAR T (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MANAZHI, 

EDAYATTUR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

330 01/01/2026 JUMANAH UMMER 
FAROOQ  

JUNAID P P (HSBN) PALLATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKULAM, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 01/01/2026 MINI ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

332 01/01/2026 ABDUL AZIS 
KUNDUKATTU  

yOOSUF 
KUNDUKATTU 

(FTHR)

KUNDUKATTU 
PARAKKAL, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
KARIAVATTOM, 
MANNARMALA, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

333 01/01/2026 SANJAY DAS HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLAYIL HOUSE, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR POST, 
MELATTUR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

334 01/01/2026 AYISHA NADHA HUSSAINAR (FTHR) 15/40 -1 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

335 01/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ T (FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

336 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RAYAN ABDUL AFSAL 
PUTHANKOTTU 
THOTAYAKAT 

(FTHR)

PUTHANKOTTU 
THOTAYAKAT, 
VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

337 01/01/2026 VISHNUDAS V MANOHARAN V 
(FTHR)

VARIKKATH HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

338 01/01/2026 SALMATH K MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T (HSBN)

THEKKAN HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

THOOTHA, 
THOOTHA PO, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

339 01/01/2026 HANIYA V P YAHIYA V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRATHADAM, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

340 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA C 
M 

ALI C M (FTHR) CHOLAMUGATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

PATHAIKKARA 
POST, 679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA P ALAVI (FTHR) 13/28A PULIKKAL, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

342 01/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal 
Roshan 

Jaleel P (FTHR) 451, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
ALIPPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 01/01/2026 MOHAMAD FAISAL ALI 
PUTHANPALLIYALIL 

(FTHR)

S/O ALI, 
VALAYMOOCHI, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

344 01/01/2026 SHABANA O P JALAL O P (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

345 01/01/2026 Abdul Asraf  Kappoor Suhara  (WIFE) Kappoor House, 
muthiramanna, 
Thazhekode, 

Thazhekode west, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

346 01/01/2026 ARSHIDA THASNIM MUHAMMED (FTHR) 448, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

347 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RASHIDA V 

Mohamed Shameej M 
(HSBN)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
PATHAIKKARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PATHAIKKARA 

POST, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
T 

ABDULSAMAD T 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

349 01/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHABEEBALI T T 

ALI T T (FTHR) THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLARIKKODE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

350 01/01/2026 Fadiya K Mohamed Rafeeque K 
(FTHR)

Kollassery House, 
Kappu, Vettathur, 

Thelakkad Post, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

351 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHIN  MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRATHODI, 
MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 

MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

352 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA V T MOHAMMED SIYAD 
T (HSBN)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERI, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHEMMALASSERI, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

353 01/01/2026 ALI 
THARAKANTHODI 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PULLARIKKODE, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA 

POST, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

354 01/01/2026 HAMZA PALLATH MOHAMED (FTHR) PALLATH, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 01/01/2026 JUSAINA T K ABDULLA (FTHR) THOTTASSERIKALATHIL, 
NEDUNGAMPARA, 

MELATTUR, 
EDAYATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

356 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADIKH 

ABDULRASHEED 
(FTHR)

PALLATHODI, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

357 01/01/2026 Minsha Raihan K P Muhammed K P  
(FTHR)

178, Thootha, 
Aliparamba, Thootha, 

679357, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

358 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
M T

SHABEER  ALI M T 
(FTHR)

MECHERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALAPURAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 
VALAPURAM P O, 

679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 01/01/2026 NAJIYA M P SIDDHIQ M P (FTHR) 1/250, MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA PO, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 01/01/2026 BUSHRA YUSUF (FTHR) VATTUPARA, 
KAPPUPARAMBA, 

THAZHEKODE, 
THAZHEKODE, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

361 01/01/2026 MOHAMAD FAISAL ALI 
PUTHANPALLIYALIL 

(FTHR)

S/O ALI, 
VALAYAMMOOCHI, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


